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FALL FINALE

November 22 & 23, 2025

Tacoma Unit
17812 14th Ave E,
Spanaway, WA 98387

SATURDAY 8AM

SUNDAY 8AM

NOW!

WRHA )

APPROVYED

{

RANCH CONFORMATION

RANCH TRAIL

1
2
3
4

Ranch Conformation Youth
Ranch Conformation Amateur
Ranch Conformation Green Horse

Ranch Conformation Open

STOCK HORSE SHOWMANSHIP

5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Stock Horse SMS W/T Youth

Stock Horse SMS W/T Amateur
Stock Horse SMS W/T Green Horse
Stock Horse Showmanship Amateur
Stock Horse SMS Green Horse

Stock Horse Showmanship Youth
Stock Horse Showmanship Open
20 Minute Break

42 Ranch Trail W/T Youth 18 & Under
43 Ranch Trail W/T Youth PLUS

44 Ranch Trail W/T Amateur 19 & Over
45 Ranch Trail W/T Amateur PLUS*

46 Ranch Trail WT Green Horse

47 Ranch Trail W/T Open

48 Ranch Trail Green Horse

49 Ranch Trail Youth 18 & Under

50 Ranch Trail Amateur 19 & Over

51 Ranch Trail Open

Judge: Tammie Whitt

Carded AQHA L-1, APHA, PtHA,
ABRA, POAC, AQHA, APHA

Recognized Professional Horseman

RANCH RIDING

RANCHMANSHIP

12
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14
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16
17
18
19
20

21

Ranchmanship, W/T Youth
Ranchmanship, W/T Youth PLUS*
Ranchmanship, W/T Amateur
Ranchmanship, W/T Amateur PLUS*
Ranchmanship, W/T Green Horse
Ranchmanship, Walk Trot Open
Ranchmanship, Youth
Ranchmanship, Amateur
Ranchmanship, Green Horse

Ranchmanship, Open

52 Ranch Riding W/T Youth 18 & Under
53 Ranch Riding W/T Youth PLUS *

54 Ranch Riding WT Green Horse

55 Ranch Riding W/T Amateur 19 & Over
56 Ranch Riding W/T Amateur PLUS *
57 Ranch Riding W/T Open

58 Ranch Riding Youth 18 & Under

59 Ranch Riding Junior Horse

60 Ranch Riding Amateur

61 Ranch Riding Green Horse

62 Ranch Riding Senior Horse

Trail course will be set up Saturday after
the last class. The course will be open for
schooling at that time & Sunday morning
Everyone practicing or entering trail will be
charged a $10 trail equipment fee
to include trail schooling
Exhibitors that help set up & tear down

the trail course will get a $10 credit

Information, entries,
Stall & RV reservations,
Class Descriptions, Patterns,
Rules & more can be found at
www.horseshowpro.com

RANCH RAIL PLEASURE

**Fully Enclosed Arena**
**Stalls Available**
**RV Hook Up's w/Power & Water**
**Friday Haul In at Noon**
** Showers on site**
**Café on site**

RANCH PLEASURE

63 Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T Youth 18 & Un
64 Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T Youth PLUS *

SHOW FEES

Class Fee: $25 (Inc WRHA Fee)

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Ranch Pleasure W/T Youth 18 & Under
Ranch Pleasure W/T Youth PLUS*

Ranch Pleasure W/T Amateur 19 & Over
Ranch Pleasure W/T Am 19 & Over PLUS*
Ranch Pleasure WT Green Horse

Ranch Pleasure W/T Open

Ranch Pleasure Green Horse

Ranch Pleasure Youth 18 & Under

Ranch Pleasure Amateur 19 & Over

Ranch Pleasure Open

65 Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T Am 19 & Over
66 Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T Amateur PLUS *

Office Fee S20

Stall Cleaning Fee $30 (Refundable)

67 Ranch Rail Pleasure WT Green Horse
68 Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T Open

69 Ranch Rail Pleasure Green Horse

70 Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 18 & Under
71 Ranch Rail Pleasure Amateur 19 & Over
72 Ranch Rail Pleasure Open

Stall Fee, Pre-Entry $125 inc cleaning fee

Stall Fee, Post-Entry $135 inc cleaning fee

Day Stall Fee, $S90 inc cleaning fee

Post Entry Fee: $20
Entries will be accepted after the post

entry date with a 1 time S20 fee.

HIGH POINT & RESERVE CATEGORIES:
10 Buckles to High Point!

Haul In Fee $25 per day/horse

Judges Fee: S15 (Inc WRHA Fee)

RANCH REINING

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Ranch Reining W/T Youth 18 & Under
Ranch Reining W/T Youth PLUS*

Ranch Reining W/T Amateur 19 & Over
Ranch Reining W/T Amateur PLUS*
Ranch Reining WT Green Horse

Ranch Reining W/T Open

Ranch Reining Green Horse

Ranch Reining Youth 18 & Under
Ranch Reining Amateur 19 & Over
Ranch Reining Open

Walk Trot Green Horse
Walk Trot Youth
Walk Trot Youth Plus
Walk Trot Amateur
Walk Trot Amateur Plus
Green Horse ~ Open Horse
Youth 18 & Under
Amateur ~ Silver Amateur

Shavings: $15

Trail Equipment Fee $10 (inc Schooling Fee)

WRHA Fees $2/Horse $1/Class

Info/Entry Form/Stall & RV Reservation:
www.horseshowpro.com

Karen Lunan
Horseshowpro@yahoo.com
253.208.3332 Text Preferred

*PLUS Walk/Trot riders cannot enter regular
Walk/Trot Classes
BUT can enter correlating Loping Classes

Lunch breaks will be announced
Join the Whatsapp group to
be informed the entire show!
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